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Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities



Your sponsorship will be
promoted through City Academy’s
website and in the materials
provided the night of the event.
Most importantly, your support
will help provide scholarships to
100% of our scholars.

LA VIDA LOCA -LA VIDA LOCA -
$1,000$1,000

Name/logo on answer sheet (1 round)
Verbal/screen mention (1 round)

ROUND - $150ROUND - $150

One team of 10 guests
A presenting sponsor listing on all
event materials and website
A presenting sponsor listing on the
event screen
Social media recognition
Verbal recognition during the event
Dessert platter provided for your
table
Bottle of red wine at your table
Mulligans

One team of 10 guests
Sponsor listing on all event materials
and website
Social media recognition
Verbal recognition during the event
Bottle of red wine at your table
Mulligans

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
MATRIX - $4,000MATRIX - $4,000 Y2K - $2,500Y2K - $2,500

POKEMON - $500POKEMON - $500
One team of 10 guests
Sponsor listing on all event materials
and website
Social media recognition
Verbal recognition during the event
Mulligans

One team of 10 guests
Sponsor listing on all event materials
and website
Verbal recognition during the event
Mulligans

PRESENTING SPONSOR



We would be pleased to sponsor City Academy’s
Trivia Night at the following level:

MATRIX — $4,000 Y2K — $2,500

LA VIDA LOCA — $1,000
POKEMON — $500

We would like to donate our tickets back.

We are unable to attend this year, but would like to make a donation of
$_________.

Name to be listed:

Contact Name:

Address:

Contact Number:

Email:

Checks payable to: City Academy, 4175 N. Kingshighway Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63115

Pay by Credit Card #: 

Exp. Date: CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Name on Card:

Submit logo by January 8. Submit payment and guests by February 24.
Event contact: Lydia Bryant, Annual Fund and Special Events Manager

LBryant@CityAcademySTL.org.

(Only ONE available)

Check is enclosed.

Please charge card as indicated below.

Payment will be submitted by February 24. 

SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATIONSPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION

ROUND — $150
(Only EIGHT available)



228 Students (112 Boys; 116 Girls)
7:1 student-to-teacher ratio
90% of Graduates Accepted into a top independent
secondary school
74% of students come from under-resourced or
unaccredited school districts. 
88% African American; 7% Caucasian; 5% Multiracial
46% of families have a household income of $50,000
or less. 
$4.85 million in aid awarded to current students 

EXCEPTIONAL EDUCATIONEXCEPTIONAL EDUCATION

2023-24 FAST FACTS2023-24 FAST FACTS

City Academy transforms children, families, and our
community through exceptional education and bold
expectations that empower children to overcome
barriers. The school was founded in 1999 by Don
Danforth and Duncan Marshall on the belief that all
families deserve access to affordable, high-quality
academic programs regardless of income or zip code.
We are the only private, independent elementary
school in St. Louis and Missouri that provides
scholarship support to 100% of our scholars.

City Academy faculty are specialists in their subject
areas. Through this specialist model, City Academy
scholars receive greater depth of instruction in a
subject area that supports the level of academic rigor
expected of students. Education and support for our
scholars continue after graduation. Through alumni
programs, City Academy’s 295 alumni are provided with
transition support to other independent, private
schools; college readiness through our Strive for
College program at Washington University in St. Louis;
and leadership development through community service
and networking events.

MISSION & BELIEFSMISSION & BELIEFS

ABOUT CITY ACADEMYABOUT CITY ACADEMY


